ALLES AVEN		St. Charles Parish CourthouseSt. Charles Parish Courthouse15045 Highway 18 P.O. Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 985-783-5000 www.stcharlesparish.gov							
File #:	2024	4-0179 <b>V</b> e	ersion:	2	Name:		Appoint Mr. Mikel Melton to th Communications District repre Charles Parish Sheriff's Office	esenting the St.	
Туре:	Арр	ointment			Status:		Approved		
File created:	5/20	5/20/2024			In control:		Parish Council		
On agenda:	5/20	/2024			Final action	on:	5/20/2024		
Enactment date:	:				Yes		6773		
Title:	A resolution appointing Mr. Mikel Melton to the St. Charles Parish Communications District representing the St. Charles Parish Sheriff's Office.								
Sponsors:									
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:	1. 2024-0179 Correspondence letter, 2. 2024-0179 Final Reso 6773, 3. 2024-0179 Oath Of Office, 4. 2024-0179 Recordation Documents								
Date	Ver.	Action By				Acti	on	Result	
5/22/2024	2	Parish Presi	dent			Арр	roved by the Par. Pres.		
5/20/2024	2	Parish Council				Cor	Confirmed Pass		
5/3/2024	1	1 Council Secretary				Cor	Correspondence Received		
7/31/2023	1	1 Parish Council				Ena	cted Legislation		